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209 - 800m Women - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
National Record [J[3 2:07.44 0000
Heat 1 Start Time: 10:12 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 2 Start Time: 10:17 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
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CAHYAMATA
MALAYSIA OPEN
CHAMPIENSHIP 2024

RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

Summary

Rank

10

11

12

13

Heat

Bib

645

660

666

782

803

804

688

719

729

757

764

801

802

706

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

800m Women

Name

2/3

Team
PULAU PINANG

NEGERI
SEMBILAN

SARAWAK
JOHOR

SINGAPORE
(T.STAR)

SINGAPORE
(T.STAR)

SELANGOR

WIL.
PERSEKUTUAN

KEDAH
KELANTAN
JOHOR

SINGAPORE
(T.STAR)

SINGAPORE
(T.STAR)

TERENGGANU

Result

2:34.18

2:28.79

2:28.86

2:32.73

2:42.76

2:47.65

2:28.66

2:33.41

2:34.80

2:22.72

2:22.76

2:24.05

2:29.32

DNS

Remark
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